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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЬЕВА Наде СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 2
СМИРНОВА Анас СПБ  3  V  4  2  1  2 0.167 -10 17 6
БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ  3  2  4  3  1  4 0.000 -13 17 7
ИОНОЧКИНА Пол СПБ  4  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -7 21 5
ГРИБОВА Елизаве СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 27 3
КУЗЬМЕНКОВА В СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ  2  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 -3 21 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУСКОВА Алекса СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
МИЛЮТИНА Але СПБ  4  2  4  3  V  4 0.167 -4 22 6
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Ма СПБ  V V4  2  2  3  2 0.333 -8 18 5
БЕЛОВА Маргарит СПБ  2  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 1 23 4
ЕКИМОВА Матил СПБ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
ПЕТРОВА Ирина СПБ  2  2  V  3  2  2 0.167 -12 16 7
АНТОНОВА Анаст СПБ  V  V  V V3  3  V 0.833 9 26 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2
ТИТОВА Анастаси СПБ  4  4  V  4  4  V 0.333 1 26 6
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1
ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СПБ  V  4  V  3  4  V 0.500 6 26 3
СОКОЛОВА Арин СПБ  0  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 -3 20 5
ПРОКОПОВИЧ Ан СПБ  4  V  3  V  2 V4 0.500 -1 23 4
ДЕВЯТУХА Славя СПБ  2  1  0  1 V4 1 0.167 -17 9 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХРИСТОЕВА Мар СПБ  V  3  1  V V4  4 0.500 0 22 5
ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ  3  4  3  V  4  V 0.333 -3 24 6
БОТОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 1
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Соф СПБ V3  V  2  V V4  4 0.667 6 23 2
БОБАРЫКИНА Кр СПБ  3  3  2  0  0  3 0.000 -19 11 7
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА На СПБ  3  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 4 25 4
РУДАКОВА Анаст СПБ  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 2 27 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЕНКОВА Елиза СПБ  V  V  3  4  4  3 0.333 -3 24 5
ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарь СПБ  3  V  V  2  2  2 0.333 -5 19 6
ДОРОШЕНКО Ана СПБ  4  3  0  3  2  2 0.000 -14 14 7
ИВАНОВА Лариса СПБ  V  1  V  4  2  4 0.333 -2 21 4
САНИНА Анна СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  0 0.667 1 24 3
БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Ека СПБ  V  V V3 V  V  3 0.833 7 26 2
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАРАСОВА Верон СПБ  3  2  2  V  2 0.200 -8 14 5
ФЕНЬШИНА Диан СПБ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 5 24 2
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 14 24 1
БУЗМАКОВА Али СПБ  V  4  1  V  2 0.400 -3 17 4
ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ  2  3  0  3  2 0.000 -15 10 6
ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 3

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1
КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ  3  4  4  2  4 0.000 -8 17 6
КОНДРАТОВА Ул СПБ  0  3  V  4  1 0.200 -11 13 5
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СПБ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 -1 18 4
КАРПОВА Елизаве СПБ  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 1 20 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕЗИХИНА Алекс СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
ОРЕХОВА Анастас СПБ  3  V  3  4  4 0.200 -4 19 5
ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СПБ  4  3  2  4  V 0.200 -4 18 6
САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 2
ДРЕМОВА Дарья СПБ  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 -1 19 3
ОБУХОВА Виктор СПБ  2  V  2  V  2 0.400 -5 16 4

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
СУХИХ Варвара СПБ  3  1  0  3  V 0.200 -12 12 5
АКСЮТИНА Алек СПБ  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 20 3
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ  3  2  V  1  4 0.200 -8 15 4
АБИЯН Маргарита СПБ  2  0  4  1  V 0.200 -12 12 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНОВА Мари СПБ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
БЕНДЮК Анастас СПБ  3  2  V  3  2 0.200 -9 15 5
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 3
БРЕЙКИНА Майя СПБ  0  4  2  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алис СПБ  1  V  4  V  2 0.400 -4 17 4
ТИМЕ Майя СПБ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
2 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
3 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
4 ЛЕЗИХИНА Алекс СПБ 1.000 11 25 квалифицированных
5 КУЗЬМЕНКОВА В СПБ 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
6 БОТОВА Ангелина СПБ 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
7 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных
7 АНТОНОВА Анаст СПБ 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных
9 ИГНАТЬЕВА Наде СПБ 0.833 8 29 квалифицированных

10 ГРИБОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.833 8 27 квалифицированных
11 БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Ека СПБ 0.833 7 26 квалифицированных
11 ЕКИМОВА Матил СПБ 0.833 7 26 квалифицированных
13 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных
14 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
15 СЕМЕНОВА Мари СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицированных
16 КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
16 ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СПБ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
18 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА СПБ 0.800 7 23 квалифицированных
19 ФЕНЬШИНА Диан СПБ 0.800 5 24 квалифицированных
20 КУСКОВА Алекса СПБ 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
21 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Соф СПБ 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
22 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
23 РУДАКОВА Анаст СПБ 0.667 2 27 квалифицированных
24 САНИНА Анна СПБ 0.667 1 24 квалифицированных
25 АКСЮТИНА Алек СПБ 0.600 8 20 квалифицированных
26 ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ 0.600 7 22 квалифицированных
27 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
28 КАРПОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
29 ДРЕМОВА Дарья СПБ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицированных
30 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СПБ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
31 ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СПБ 0.500 6 26 квалифицированных
32 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА На СПБ 0.500 4 25 квалифицированных
33 БЕЛОВА Маргарит СПБ 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
34 ХРИСТОЕВА Мар СПБ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
35 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Ан СПБ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
36 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
37 СОКОЛОВА Арин СПБ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
38 БУЗМАКОВА Али СПБ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
39 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алис СПБ 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных
40 ОБУХОВА Виктор СПБ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных
41 ТИТОВА Анастаси СПБ 0.333 1 26 квалифицированных
42 ИВАНОВА Лариса СПБ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
43 ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ 0.333 -3 24 квалифицированных
43 КУЕНКОВА Елиза СПБ 0.333 -3 24 квалифицированных
45 ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарь СПБ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
46 ИОНОЧКИНА Пол СПБ 0.333 -7 21 квалифицированных
47 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Ма СПБ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
48 ОРЕХОВА Анастас СПБ 0.200 -4 19 квалифицированных
49 ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СПБ 0.200 -4 18 выбывший
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50 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ 0.200 -8 15 выбывший
51 ТАРАСОВА Верон СПБ 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
52 БЕНДЮК Анастас СПБ 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
53 КОНДРАТОВА Ул СПБ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
54 АБИЯН Маргарита СПБ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
54 СУХИХ Варвара СПБ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
56 МИЛЮТИНА Але СПБ 0.167 -4 22 выбывший
57 СМИРНОВА Анас СПБ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
58 ПЕТРОВА Ирина СПБ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
59 ДЕВЯТУХА Славя СПБ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
60 КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ 0.000 -8 17 выбывший
61 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
62 ДОРОШЕНКО Ана СПБ 0.000 -14 14 выбывший
63 БРЕЙКИНА Майя СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
64 ВЕСТОН Лара СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
65 БОБАРЫКИНА Кр СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
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